the SBA (i.e., entities with less than $750 million in total assets) https://www.sba.gov/document/support--table-size-
standards with respect to: MLOs (new) initial set up; MLOs (existing) maintenance and disclosure; MLOs (existing) 
updates for changes; and MLOs (existing and new) disclosure of unique identifier; Three-hundred and ninety-nine 
(399) respondents are considered to be small entities as defined by the SBA with respect to: banking organizations
(existing and new) disclosure of registration information and banking organizations (existing and new) disclosure of
unique identifier. Three-hundred and ninety-eight (398) respondents are considered to be small entities as defined by
the SBA with respect to banking organizations (existing) recordkeeping, and one respondent is considered to be a
small entity as defined by the SBA with respect to banking organizations (new) recordkeeping.